
Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From Motor vehicle PALESTINE GROVE Theft from motor vehicle - vehicle 
broken into believed left unlocked drill 
stolen from the boot and sunglasses 
stolen from the glove compartment. 

03/08/2023 
01:17:00 

03/08/2023 
01:18:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From Motor vehicle BOND ROAD by suspect who stole a large amount 
of cigarettes from victims van 

03/08/2023 
11:20:00 

03/08/2023 
11:50:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

HEATHFIELD DRIVE Victims Vespa Scooter stolen. He has 
the keys. 

04/08/2023 
10:00:00 

07/08/2023 
17:22:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From Motor vehicle DALTON AVENUE Theft from vehicle 08/08/2023 
02:20:00 

08/08/2023 
02:30:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LOWRY CRESCENT Theft of cycle. 14/08/2023 
21:00:00 

14/08/2023 
23:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

SEATON ROAD 15 PLATE HONDA MOTORCYCLE 
STOLEN FROM THE VENUE. 

15/08/2023 
17:00:00 

15/08/2023 
17:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

BOND ROAD Theft of motorbike from garden. No 
suspect seen, no CC TV 

20/08/2023 
14:25:00 

  

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary in a Dwelling LAVENDER AVENUE Communal area mailbox 
accessed/damaged lock 

20/08/2023 
08:00:00 

20/08/2023 
23:55:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From Motor vehicle BOND ROAD During hours of daylight have 
approached a White BMW X1 and 
removed the rear towing eye cover 

31/08/2023 
17:32:00 

31/08/2023 
18:24:00 

 


