Lavender Fields	Theft From Motor vehicle	PALESTINE GROVE	Theft from motor vehicle - vehicle broken into believed left unlocked drill stolen from the boot and sunglasses stolen from the glove compartment.	03/08/2023 01:17:00	03/08/2023 01:18:00
Lavender Fields	Theft From Motor vehicle	BOND ROAD	by suspect who stole a large amount of cigarettes from victims van	03/08/2023 11:20:00	03/08/2023 11:50:00
Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	HEATHFIELD DRIVE	Victims Vespa Scooter stolen. He has the keys.	04/08/2023 10:00:00	07/08/2023 17:22:00
Lavender Fields	Theft From Motor vehicle	DALTON AVENUE	Theft from vehicle	08/08/2023 02:20:00	08/08/2023 02:30:00
Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	LOWRY CRESCENT	Theft of cycle.	14/08/2023 21:00:00	14/08/2023 23:00:00
Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	SEATON ROAD	15 PLATE HONDA MOTORCYCLE STOLEN FROM THE VENUE.	15/08/2023 17:00:00	15/08/2023 17:00:00
Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BOND ROAD	Theft of motorbike from garden. No suspect seen, no CC TV	20/08/2023 14:25:00	
Lavender Fields	Burglary in a Dwelling	LAVENDER AVENUE	Communal area mailbox accessed/damaged lock	20/08/2023 08:00:00	20/08/2023 23:55:00
Lavender Fields	Theft From Motor vehicle	BOND ROAD	During hours of daylight have approached a White BMW X1 and removed the rear towing eye cover	31/08/2023 17:32:00	31/08/2023 18:24:00